HS-7250
Intel   Pentium   M/Celeron   M processor SBC w/CF, CRT/LVDS, Dual LAN, Audio, 2C/485, 3 USB2.0
HS-7250/DVI-I
Intel   Pentium   M/Celeron   M processor SBC w/CF, DVI-I, Dual LAN, Audio, 2C/485, 3 USB2.0
HS-7250M
ULV Intel   Celeron   M processor 600MHz/512K SBC w/CF, CRT/LVDS, Dual LAN, Audio, 2C/485, 3 USB2.0
HS-7250M/DVI-I (by order)
ULV Intel   Celeron   M processor 600MHz/512K SBC w/CF, DVI-I, Dual LAN, Audio, 2C/485, 3 USB2.0

Features
Specifications
Ordering Guide
HS-7250
Intel   P-M/C-M/ULV C-M processor PCI-ISA Bus
SBC w/CF, DVI-I/CRT/LVDS, Dual LAN, Audio,
3 USB2.0
PCI-ISA Bus SBCSingle Board Computer
R
R R
R R
R R
R R
R R
R
R
R
R
RR R
RR R
HS-7250
HS-7250M
R
HS-7250 provides Intel   Pentium   M/Celeron   M processor
1.3~2.0GHz, supports 533/400MHz FSB
HS-7250M provides ULV Intel   Celeron   M processor
600MHz/512K, supports 400MHz FSB
1 x DIMM up to 1GB DDR SDRAM
Intel   852GM(E)/ICH4 system chipset
Intel   852GM(E) integrated VGA for CRT & LVDS
2 x Intel   10/100 Mbps ethernet
AC'97 audio codec
Supports CF, 2 x COM, 3 x USB2.0
Supports 18-bit/36-bit LVDS, H/W Monitor function
Option for DVI-I display
R R
R R
R
R